 URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/i/
s/isb250vv-immersion-blender.jpg
  Stick Blender with 250mm Shaft -
ISB250VV
Quick Overview
Stick Blender with 250mm shaft
Versatile and efficient to quickly process and prepare
soups, sauces and creams with an excellent finish.
609mm; 240V; 2.58kgs;
Variable speed - 4,000̃16,000RPM;
350W; 10A outlet required
  Description
Stick Blender with 250mm shaft
Versatile and efficient to quickly process and prepare soups, sauces and creams with an excellent finish.
609mm; 240V; 2.58kgs;
Variable speed - 4,000̃16,000RPM;
350W; 10A outlet required
2 Years Return to Base Warranty
1
Your Shipping Specifications
Net Weight (Kg) 2.58
Height (mm) 609
Packing Width (mm) 0
Packing Depth (mm) 0
Packing Height (mm) 0
Power 350W; 10A outlet required
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
2
	Stick Blender with 250mm Shaft - ISB250VV